NOAA Form 57-11-13D
(10-12)
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
NATIONAL OCEANIC AND ATMOSPHERIC ADMINISTRATION
DECK LOG – WEATHER OBSERVATION SHEET
NOAA Ship
TIME ZONE DAY OF WEEK DATE (dd mmm yyyy)
TIME
POSITION
SKY
CON-
DITION
PRESENT
WEATHER
VISI-
BILITY
(nmi)
WIND
SEA
LEVEL
Press.
(mb)
SEA
WAVE
Height
(ft)
SWELL WAVES TEMPERATURE (°C)
LATITUDE LONGITUDE Dir.
(true)
Speed
(kts)
Dir.
(true)
Height
(ft)
SEA
WATER
DRY
BULB
WET
BULB
00
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
SUPERSEDES NOAA Form 77-13D (3-76)
bridge
Cross-Out
	NOAA Ship: RONALD H. BROWN
	TIME ZONE: +10
	DAY OF WEEK: Wednesday
	DATE dd mmm yyyy: 17 Feb 2016
	LATITUDE00: 19 53.2N
	LONGITUDE00: 156 57.8W
	SKY CON DITION00: 4/8
	PRESENT WEATHER00: CuAc
	VISI BILITY nmi00: 08
	Dir true00: 050
	Speed kts00: 27
	SEA LEVEL Press mb00: 1017.2
	SEA WAVE Height ft00: 6-8
	Dir true00_2: 110
	Height ft00: 7-9
	SEA WATER00: 25.0
	DRY BULB00: 23.6
	WET BULB00: 20.8
	LATITUDE01: 19 44.3N
	LONGITUDE01: 156 51.5W
	SKY CON DITION01: 3/8
	PRESENT WEATHER01: CuAc
	VISI BILITY nmi01: 08
	Dir true01: 045
	Speed kts01: 25
	SEA LEVEL Press mb01: 1016.4
	SEA WAVE Height ft01: 6-8
	Dir true01_2: 110
	Height ft01: 7-9
	SEA WATER01: 24.8
	DRY BULB01: 23,7
	WET BULB01: 20.7
	LATITUDE02: 19 34.9N
	LONGITUDE02: 156 44.8W
	SKY CON DITION02: 2/8
	PRESENT WEATHER02: Ac
	VISI BILITY nmi02: 08
	Dir true02: 030
	Speed kts02: 20
	SEA LEVEL Press mb02: 1015.1
	SEA WAVE Height ft02: 5-7
	Dir true02_2: 110
	Height ft02: 7-9
	SEA WATER02: 25.1
	DRY BULB02: 23.8
	WET BULB02: 20.7
	LATITUDE03: 19 25.4N
	LONGITUDE03: 156 38.1W
	SKY CON DITION03: 1/8
	PRESENT WEATHER03: Cu
	VISI BILITY nmi03: 08
	Dir true03: 230
	Speed kts03: 04
	SEA LEVEL Press mb03: 1014.8
	SEA WAVE Height ft03: 1-2
	Dir true03_2: 110
	Height ft03: 6-8
	SEA WATER03: 25.1
	DRY BULB03: 23.7
	WET BULB03: 20.8
	LATITUDE04: 19 15.1N
	LONGITUDE04: 156 30.9W
	SKY CON DITION04: 2/8
	PRESENT WEATHER04: Cu
	VISI BILITY nmi04: 08
	Dir true04: 230
	Speed kts04: 11
	SEA LEVEL Press mb04: 1014.7
	SEA WAVE Height ft04: 1-3
	Dir true04_2: 110
	Height ft04: 6-8
	SEA WATER04: 24.9
	DRY BULB04: 24.5
	WET BULB04: 21.0
	LATITUDE05: 19 05.1N
	LONGITUDE05: 156 23.9W
	SKY CON DITION05: 1/8
	PRESENT WEATHER05: Ac
	VISI BILITY nmi05: 08
	Dir true05: 110
	Speed kts05: 04
	SEA LEVEL Press mb05: 1014.9
	SEA WAVE Height ft05: 1-3
	Dir true05_2: 110
	Height ft05: 6-8
	SEA WATER05: 25.0
	DRY BULB05: 24.9
	WET BULB05: 21.0
	LATITUDE06: 18 55.8N
	LONGITUDE06: 156 17.4W
	SKY CON DITION06: 0/8
	PRESENT WEATHER06: Clear
	VISI BILITY nmi06: 10
	Dir true06: 105
	Speed kts06: 07
	SEA LEVEL Press mb06: 1015.1
	SEA WAVE Height ft06: 3-5
	Dir true06_2: 140
	Height ft06: 7-9
	SEA WATER06: 25.0
	DRY BULB06: 24.5
	WET BULB06: 20.2
	LATITUDE07: 18 47.4N
	LONGITUDE07: 156 10.9W
	SKY CON DITION07:  0/8
	PRESENT WEATHER07: Clear
	VISI BILITY nmi07: 12
	Dir true07: 075
	Speed kts07: 20
	SEA LEVEL Press mb07: 1015.0
	SEA WAVE Height ft07: 5-6
	Dir true07_2: 140
	Height ft07: 8-10
	SEA WATER07: 25.1
	DRY BULB07: 24.5
	WET BULB07: 20.0
	LATITUDE08: 18 42.0N
	LONGITUDE08: 156 02.0W
	SKY CON DITION08: 2/8
	PRESENT WEATHER08: Cu
	VISI BILITY nmi08: 12
	Dir true08: 065
	Speed kts08: 29
	SEA LEVEL Press mb08: 1015.4
	SEA WAVE Height ft08: 8-10
	Dir true08_2: Comb
	Height ft08: ined
	SEA WATER08: 24.8
	DRY BULB08: 23.8
	WET BULB08: 20.3
	LATITUDE09: 18 36.8N
	LONGITUDE09: 155 53.4W
	SKY CON DITION09: 2/8
	PRESENT WEATHER09: Cu
	VISI BILITY nmi09: 12
	Dir true09: 070
	Speed kts09: 28
	SEA LEVEL Press mb09: 1015.6
	SEA WAVE Height ft09: 8-10
	Dir true09_2: Comb
	Height ft09: ined
	SEA WATER09: 24.8
	DRY BULB09: 23.8
	WET BULB09: 20.9
	LATITUDE10: 18 31.5N
	LONGITUDE10: 155 44.6W
	SKY CON DITION10: 3/8
	PRESENT WEATHER10: CuSc
	VISI BILITY nmi10: 12
	Dir true10: 070
	Speed kts10: 28
	SEA LEVEL Press mb10: 1016.3
	SEA WAVE Height ft10: 8-10
	Dir true10_2: Comb
	Height ft10: ined
	SEA WATER10: 25.0
	DRY BULB10: 23.8
	WET BULB10: 21.1
	LATITUDE11: 18 26.2N
	LONGITUDE11: 155 35.7W
	SKY CON DITION11: 4/8
	PRESENT WEATHER11: CuSc
	VISI BILITY nmi11: 12
	Dir true11: 070
	Speed kts11: 28
	SEA LEVEL Press mb11: 1015.7
	SEA WAVE Height ft11: 9-11
	Dir true11_2: Comb
	Height ft11: ined
	SEA WATER11: 24.6
	DRY BULB11: 23.1
	WET BULB11: 20.9
	LATITUDE12: 18 21.0N
	LONGITUDE12: 155 27.0W
	SKY CON DITION12: 4/8
	PRESENT WEATHER12: CuAc
	VISI BILITY nmi12: 12
	Dir true12: 060
	Speed kts12: 30
	SEA LEVEL Press mb12: 1015.6
	SEA WAVE Height ft12: 9-12
	Dir true12_2: Comb
	Height ft12: ined
	SEA WATER12: 24.8
	DRY BULB12: 23.4
	WET BULB12: 21.0
	LATITUDE13: 18 16.4N
	LONGITUDE13: 155 19.4W
	SKY CON DITION13: 3/8
	PRESENT WEATHER13: Cu
	VISI BILITY nmi13: 12
	Dir true13: 060
	Speed kts13: 32
	SEA LEVEL Press mb13: 1014.6
	SEA WAVE Height ft13: 9-12
	Dir true13_2: Comb
	Height ft13: ined
	SEA WATER13: 25.0
	DRY BULB13: 24.3
	WET BULB13: 20.7
	LATITUDE14: 18 11.7N
	LONGITUDE14: 155 11.6W
	SKY CON DITION14: 2/8
	PRESENT WEATHER14: CuAc
	VISI BILITY nmi14: 12
	Dir true14: 050
	Speed kts14: 32
	SEA LEVEL Press mb14: 1013.7
	SEA WAVE Height ft14: 9-12
	Dir true14_2: Comb
	Height ft14: ined
	SEA WATER14: 24.9
	DRY BULB14: 24.3
	WET BULB14: 21.0
	LATITUDE15: 18 06.8N
	LONGITUDE15: 155 03.5W
	SKY CON DITION15: 1/8
	PRESENT WEATHER15: Cu
	VISI BILITY nmi15: 12
	Dir true15: 055
	Speed kts15: 32
	SEA LEVEL Press mb15: 1013.4
	SEA WAVE Height ft15: 9-12
	Dir true15_2: Comb
	Height ft15: ined
	SEA WATER15: 24.9
	DRY BULB15: 24.5
	WET BULB15: 20.7
	LATITUDE16: 18 01.7N
	LONGITUDE16: 154 55.0W
	SKY CON DITION16: 1/8
	PRESENT WEATHER16: CuAc
	VISI BILITY nmi16: 12
	Dir true16: 050
	Speed kts16: 24
	SEA LEVEL Press mb16: 1013.6
	SEA WAVE Height ft16: 8-10
	Dir true16_2: Comb
	Height ft16: ined
	SEA WATER16: 24.7
	DRY BULB16: 24.5
	WET BULB16: 20.8
	LATITUDE17: 17 56.7N
	LONGITUDE17: 154 46.7W
	SKY CON DITION17: 1/8
	PRESENT WEATHER17: CuAc
	VISI BILITY nmi17: 12
	Dir true17: 050
	Speed kts17: 26
	SEA LEVEL Press mb17: 1013.5
	SEA WAVE Height ft17: 8-10
	Dir true17_2: Comb
	Height ft17: ined
	SEA WATER17: 24.8
	DRY BULB17: 24.5
	WET BULB17: 21.0
	LATITUDE18: 17 51.0N
	LONGITUDE18: 154 37.2W
	SKY CON DITION18: 2/8
	PRESENT WEATHER18: CuAc
	VISI BILITY nmi18: 12
	Dir true18: 045
	Speed kts18: 25
	SEA LEVEL Press mb18: 1013.5
	SEA WAVE Height ft18: 9-12
	Dir true18_2: Comb
	Height ft18: ined
	SEA WATER18: 24.8
	DRY BULB18: 24.3
	WET BULB18: 21.0
	LATITUDE19: 17 44.7N
	LONGITUDE19: 154 26.7W
	SKY CON DITION19: 4/8
	PRESENT WEATHER19: Cu
	VISI BILITY nmi19: 10
	Dir true19: 045
	Speed kts19: 24
	SEA LEVEL Press mb19: 1014.1
	SEA WAVE Height ft19: 9-12
	Dir true19_2: Comb
	Height ft19: ined
	SEA WATER19: 24.7
	DRY BULB19: 24.0
	WET BULB19: 21.0
	LATITUDE20: 17 39.1N
	LONGITUDE20: 154 17.6W
	SKY CON DITION20: 6/8
	PRESENT WEATHER20: Cu
	VISI BILITY nmi20: 12
	Dir true20: 050
	Speed kts20: 27
	SEA LEVEL Press mb20: 1014.9
	SEA WAVE Height ft20: 8-11
	Dir true20_2: Comb
	Height ft20: ined
	SEA WATER20: 24.8
	DRY BULB20: 24.2
	WET BULB20: 21.5
	LATITUDE21: 17 33.3N
	LONGITUDE21: 154 08.0W
	SKY CON DITION21: 3/8
	PRESENT WEATHER21: Cu
	VISI BILITY nmi21: 12
	Dir true21: 050
	Speed kts21: 24
	SEA LEVEL Press mb21: 1015.1
	SEA WAVE Height ft21: 8-11
	Dir true21_2: Comb
	Height ft21: ined
	SEA WATER21: 24.9
	DRY BULB21: 24.6
	WET BULB21: 21.4
	LATITUDE22: 17 27.6N
	LONGITUDE22: 153 58.4W
	SKY CON DITION22: 6/8
	PRESENT WEATHER22: Cu
	VISI BILITY nmi22: 12
	Dir true22: 050
	Speed kts22: 26
	SEA LEVEL Press mb22: 1015.3
	SEA WAVE Height ft22: 8-11
	Dir true22_2: Comb
	Height ft22: ined
	SEA WATER22: 24.9
	DRY BULB22: 24.5
	WET BULB22: 21.6
	LATITUDE23: 17 22.1N
	LONGITUDE23: 153 49.4W